
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 14, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  322.7341

34 C. Seely  223.0612

38 M. Musquin  523.3633

44 J. Anderson  623.3864

119 M. Anstie  623.6045

170 M. Leib  623.7746

51 T. Baker  523.9517

312 T. Maier  524.0448

232 B. Laninovich  424.2559

570 B. Hudson  424.25610

854 L. Powell  324.42511

986 T. Ingalls  524.42712

90 B. Vallee  424.43013

132 K. Beaton  524.44714

772 R. Noftz  424.47815

45 N. Paluzzi  224.58816

565 P. Mull  524.70317

354 C. Johnson  524.80518

771 T. Odell  325.09119

102 C. Gosselaar  325.14320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  413.6681

34 C. Seely  213.7922

44 J. Anderson  614.0263

119 M. Anstie  414.1254

232 B. Laninovich  314.4685

38 M. Musquin  214.4986

986 T. Ingalls  314.5187

45 N. Paluzzi  414.5358

170 M. Leib  314.5509

51 T. Baker  314.62410

132 K. Beaton  414.76211

102 C. Gosselaar  314.87812

771 T. Odell  615.05213

312 T. Maier  315.06614

772 R. Noftz  415.20615

570 B. Hudson  215.28916

354 C. Johnson  415.29417

90 B. Vallee  315.29718

854 L. Powell  515.31619

565 P. Mull  515.42120

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  214.8291

38 M. Musquin  515.1072

34 C. Seely  415.2813

44 J. Anderson  215.3614

119 M. Anstie  515.5075

170 M. Leib  515.6056

312 T. Maier  515.7557

354 C. Johnson  415.8508

51 T. Baker  515.8719

232 B. Laninovich  115.88410

570 B. Hudson  415.91211

45 N. Paluzzi  316.11812

90 B. Vallee  516.15913

132 K. Beaton  516.25614

986 T. Ingalls  416.32515

102 C. Gosselaar  516.33816

771 T. Odell  316.43417

772 R. Noftz  416.52518

854 L. Powell  516.60419

565 P. Mull  316.74320
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